ANNAPOORANA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, SALEM-636308.

Extract of College Working days for OddSemester of Academic Year 2020-21
(111, V and VII Semester B.E., Degree Programmes)

CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events
- Wed 01.07.20 19 Thu 27.08.20 67 Fri 23.10.20 | Internal Test-II (Sub-5)
= Thu | 02.07.20 | Faculty Devolopmentprogram 20 Fri 28.08.20 68 Sat | 24.10.20 | Internal Test-II (Sub-6)
. Fri 03.07.20 | Faculty Devolopment program 21 Sat 29.08.20 = Sun 2t10.20 WWﬁMMNMMV%%MM_MQMN:QN%
-- Sat 04.07.20 | Faculty Devolopment program -- Sun 30.08.20 Holiday -- Mon | 26.10.20 | VijayaDasami- Holiday
= Sun 05.07.20 | Holiday 22 Mon | 31.08.20 69 Tue | 27.10.20 | Unit-V Starts
-- Mon | 06.07.20 23 Tue | 01.09.20 70 Wed | 28.10.20 | Guest Lecture Il - CSE
= Tue 07.07.20 | Founders Day 24 Wed | 02.09.20 71 Thu | 29.10.20 | Guest Lecture II - AUTO
= Wed | 08.07.20 25 Thu 03.09.20 | Guest Lecturel - ECE -- Fri 30.10.20 | Meladinabi-Holiday
-- Thu 09.07.20 | Faculty Devolopment program 26 Fri 04.09.20 72 Sat 31.10.20
= | Eri | 10.07.20 | U PeoepmentRIosTEn 27 | sat | 05.09.20 %m“ﬂh%%%%mﬁ.: ~ | Sun | 011120 | Holiday
e Sat 11.07.20 | Faculty Devolopmentprogram -- Sun 06.09.20 Holiday 73 Mon | 02.11.20
& Sun 12.07.20 | Holiday 28 Mon | 07.09.20 | Internal Test-I (Sub-1) 74 Tue | 03.11.20
== Mon 13.07.20 29 Tue 08.09.20 | Internal Test-I (Sub-2) 75 Wed | 04.11.20
= Tue | 14.67.20 30 Wed | 09.09.20 | Internal Test-I (Sub-3) 76 Thu | 05.11.20
= Wed | 15.07.20 31 Thu | 10.09.20 | Internal Test-I (Sub-4) 77 Fri | 06.11.20
= Thu | 16.07.20 32 Fri 11.09.20 | Internal Test-I (Sub-5) 78 Sat | 07.11.20
== Fri | 17.07.20 33 Sat | 12.09.20 | Internal Test-I (Sub-6) - Sun | 08.11.20 | Holiday
== Sat 18.07.20 -- Sun 13.09.20 Holiday 79 Mon | 09.11.20
= Mon | 20.07.20 | Faculty Devolopmentprogram 35 | Tue | 15.09.20 | Guest Lecturel- MECH 81 | Wed | 11.11.20
= Tue | 21,07.20 ' | FacultyDevolopmentprogram 36 | Wed | 16.09.20 | Workshop-EEE 82 Thu | 12.11.20
= Wed ,| 220720 ' | Fecuin Devalapmaniprosien 37 | Thu | 17.09.20 | Workshop-AUTO 83 Fri | 13.11.20 | Completion of Unit-V
== Thu | 23.07.20 38 Fri 18.09.20 | Guest Lecture I - CIVIL - sat | 14.11.20 | Deepavali-Holiday
= Fri 24.07.20 39 Sat 19.09.20 | Workshop-CSE -- Sun 15.11.20 | Holiday
= Sat | 25.07.20 -- Sun 20.09.20 | Holiday 84 Mon | 16.11.20 | Model Theory (Sub-1)
== Sun 26.07.20 | Holiday 40 Mon | 21.09.20 85 Tue | 17.11.20 | Model Theory (Sub-2)
= Mon | 27.07.20 41 Tue 22.09.20 86 Wed | 18.11.20 | Model Theory (Sub-3)
== Tue | 28.07.20 42 Wed | 23.09.20 87 Thu | 19.11.20 | Model Theory (Sub-4)
o= Wed | 29.07.20 43 Thu | 24.09.20 | Workshop - ECE 88 Fri | 20.11.20 | Model Theory (Sub-5)
i Thu | 30.07.20 44 Fri | 25.09.20 | Guest Lecturel- CSE 89 Sat | 21.11.20 w\_mm%m\_,\mwmmmw%wwc-g




CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events

¥ Fri | 31.07.20 45 Sat | 26.09.20 | GuestLecturel-AUTO - Sun | 22.11.20 | Holiday

F Sat 01.08.20 - Sun 27.09.20 | Holiday = Mon | 23.11.20 | University Practical starts

= Sun | 02.08.20 | Holiday 46 | Mon | 28.09.20 | Completion of Unit-III — | Tue | 24.11.20

01 | Mon | 03.0820 | Class Begins Unit-IStarts | 47 | Tue | 29.09.20 | Unit-IVStarts -~ | Wed | 25.11.20

02 Tue | 04.08.20 48 | Wed | 30.09.20 | Workshop - CIVIL -- Thu | 26.11.20

03 Wed 05.08.20 49 Thu 01.10.20 | Guest Lecture Il - MECH -- Fri 27.11.20

04 Thu 06.08.20 -- Fri 02.10.20 | Gandhi Jayanthi-Holiday -= Sat 28.11.20

05 Fri 07.08.20 50 Sat 03.10.20 -- Sun 29.11.20 | Holiday

06 Sat 08.08.20 | Civil-Seminar = Sun 04.10.20 | Holiday = Mon | 30.11.20

= Sun 09.08.20 | Holiday 51 Mon | 05.10.20 | GuestLecture Il - ECE - Tue | 01.12.20

07 Mon | 10.08.20 52 | Tue | 06.10.20 , -- Wed | 02.12.20

== Tue 11.08.20 | Gokulashtami- Holiday 53 Wed 07.10.20 - Thu | 03.12.20

08 Wed 12.08.20 | Mech-Seminar 54 Thu 08.10.20 - Fri 04.12.20

09 Thu 13.08.20 | Auto-Seminar 55 Fri 09.10.20 -- Sat 05.12.20

10 Fri 14.08.20 56 Sat 10.10.20 -- Sun 06.12.20 | Holiday

. Sat | 15.08.20 W%%MM%:S sy - Sun | 11.10.20 | Holiday = Mon | 07.12.20 | University Theory Start

-- Sun 16.08.20 Holiday 57 Mon 12.10.20 -- Tue 08.12.20

11 Mon | 17.08.20 | Ece-Seminar 58 Tue 13.10.20 - Wed | 09.12.20

12 Tue 18.08.20 | Completion of Unit-I 59 Wed 14.10.20 == Thu 10.12.20

13 Wed | 19.08.20 | Unit-II Starts 60 Thu 15.10.20 | Guest Lecture II - EEE - Fri 11.12.20

14 Thu 20.08.20 61 Fri 16.10.20 | Guest Lecture II - CIVIL -- Sat 12.12.20

15 Fri 21.08.20 | CSE-Seminar 62 Sat 17.10.20 | Completion of Unit-IV - Sun 13.12.20 | Holiday
VinayakarChadurthi- ) ,

- | sat | 22.08.20 Y - | sun | 1810.20 | Holiday | Mon | 141220
Holiday

- Sun | 23.08.20 | Holiday 63 | Mon | 19.10.20 | Internal Test-II (Sub-1) - Tue | 15.12.20

16 Mon | 24.08.20 | EEE-Seminar 64 Tue 20.10.20 | Internal Test-II (Sub-2) -

17 Tue | 25.08.20 65 | Wed | 21.10.20 | Internal Test-II (Sub-3) &

18 Wed | 26.08.20 66 Thu | 22.10.20 | Internal Test-1I (Sub-4) =

CWD-Cumulative Working Days

Note:1 . The week day order time Table will be followed 2. Syllabus for the Test: Syllabus completed as on thecomme

ent of the Test date.
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ANNAPOORANA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, SALEM-636308.

Extract of College Working days for Even Semester of Academic Year 2020-21
(IV, VI and VIII Semester B.E., Degree Programmes)

CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events
-- Sat 19.12.20 22 Tue | 09.02.21 | Seminar AUTO a= Fri 02.04.21 | Good Friday- Holiday
- Sun | 20.12.20 | Holiday 23 Wed | 10.02.21 | Workshop MECH 67 Sat | 03.04.21 | Units - V starts
-- Mon | 21.12.20 24 Thu | 11.02.21 | Guest Lecture I- CSE - Sun | 04.04.21 | Holiday
-- Tue | 22.12.20 25 Fri 12.02.21 | Completion of Unit-II 68 Mon | 05.04.21 | Guest Lecture Il - ECE
- |"Wed | 23.12.20 26 | sat | 13.02.21 m,mwwm:ﬂw gy 69 | Tue | 06.04.21
- Thu | 24.12.20 -- Sun | 14.02.21 | Holiday 70 Wed | 07.04.21
- Fri 25.12.20 | Christmas-Holiday 27 Mon | 15.02.21 | Internal Test-I (Sub-1) 71 Thu | 08.04.21
- Sat | 26.12.20 28 Tue | 16.02.21 | Internal Test-I (Sub-2) 72 Fri 09.04.21
- Sun | 27.12.20 | Holiday 29 Wed | 17.02.21 | Internal Test-I (Sub-3) 73 Sat | 10.04.21
-- Mon | 28.12.20 30 Thu | 18.02.21 | Internal Test-1 (Sub-4) == Sun | 11.04.21 | Holiday
-- Tue | 29.12.20 31 Fri 19.02.21 | Internal Test-I (Sub-5) 74 Mon | i2.04.21
— | Wed | 30.12.20 wwmm_ﬁw\ % evslopment 32 | sat | 20.02.21 | Internal Test-I (Sub-6) 75 | Tue | 13.04.21

Faculty Development
= Thu | 31.12.20 | program = Sun | 21.02.21 | Holiday = Wed | 14.04.21 | Tamil New Year- Holiday
-- Fri 01.01.21 | New Year-Holiday 33 Mon | 22.02.21 | Seminar MECH 76 Thu | 15.04.21
- Sat | 02.01.21 34 Tue | 23.02.21 | Workshop CIVIL 7 Fri 16.04.21
- Sun | 03.01.21 | Holiday 35 Wed | 24.02.21 78 Sat | 17.04.21
- Mon | 04.01.21 36 Thu | 25.02.21 - Sun | 18.04.21 | Holiday
- Tue | 05.01.21 37 Fri 26.02.21 79 Mon | 19.04.21
Intellectual Property
- Wed | 06.01.21 38 Sat | 27.02.21 | Rights(IPR) Workshop for both 80 Tue | 20.04.21
staffs and Students
-- Thu | 07.01.21 | Placement Training -- Sun | 28.02.21 | Holiday 81 Wed | 21.04.21
-- Fri 08.01.21 | Placement Training 39 Mon | 01.03.21 | Seminar EEE 82 Thu | 22.04.21 | Completion of Unit-V
-- Sat | 09.01.21 | Placement Training 40 Tue | 02.03.21 83 Fri 23.04.21 | Model Theory (Sub-1)




CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events

-- Sun | 10.01.21 | Holiday 41 Wed | 03.03.21 84 Sat 24.04.21 | Model Theory (Sub-2) i
1

01 Mon | 11.01.21 | Class Begins Unit-I Starts 42 Thu | 04.03.21 -= Sun | 25.04.21 | Holiday ,_

02 Tue | 12.01.21 43 Fri 05.03.21 85 Mon | 26.04.21 | University Theory Starts

03 Wed | 13.01.21 44 Sat | 06.03.21 | Completion of Unit-III 86 Tue | 27.04.21 | Model Theory (Sub-3) v

-- Thu | 14.01.21 | Thai Pongal-Holiday -- Sun | 07.03.21 | Holiday 87 Wed | 28.04.21 | Model Theory (Sub-4) |

-- Fri 15.01.21 | Maattu Pongal-Holiday 45 Mon | 08.03.21 | Internal Test-II (Sub-1) 88 Thu | 29.04.21 | Model Theory (Sub-5)

= sat | 16.01.21 | UZhavar Thirunaal- 46 | Tue | 09.03.21 | Internal Test-II (Sub-2) 89 Fri | 30.04.21 | Model Theory (Sub-6) v

Holiday Last Working Day

-- Sun | 17.01.21 | Holiday 47 Wed | 10.03.21 | Internal Test-1I (Sub-3) -- Sat | 01.05.21 | Labour’s Day-Holiday

04 Mon | 18.01.21 48 Thu | 11.03.21 | Internal Test-II (Sub-4) -- Sun | 02.05.21 | Holiday

05 Tue | 19.01.21 | Seminar CSE 49 Fri 12.03.21 | Internal Test-II (Sub-5) -- Mon | 03.05.21 | University Practical Starts

06 Wed | 20.01.21 | Guest Lecture I- CIVIL 50 Sat 13.03.21 | Internal Test-II (Sub-6) -- Tue | 04.05.21

07 Thu | 21.01.21 -- Sun | 14.03.21 | Holiday -- Wed | 05.05.21

08 Fri 22.01.21 | Guest Lecture I- MECH 51 Mon | 15.03.21 | Unit- IV Starts -- Thu | 06.05.21

09 Sat 23.01.21 | Guest Lecture I- EEE 52 Tue | 16.03.21 | Guest Lecture Il - AUTO -- Fri 07.05.21

-- Sun | 24.01.21 | Holiday 53 Wed | 17.03.21 | Guest Lecture II - CSE -- Sat 08.05.21

10 Mon | 25.01.21 | Seminar ECE 54 Thu | 18.03.21 -- Sun | 09.05.21 | Holiday

-- Tue | 26.01.21 | Republic Day-Holiday 55 Fri 19.03.21 | International Conference -- Mon | 10.05.21 | University Theory Starts

11 Wed | 27.01.21 | Workshop AUTO 56 Sat 20.03.21 | International Conference -- Tue 11.05.21

12 Thu | 28.01.21 | Completion of Unit-I -- Sun | 21.03.21 | Holiday -- Wed | 12.05.21

13 Fri 29.01.21 | Unit - I Starts 57 Mon | 22.03.21 | Guest Lecture II - EEE -= Thu | 13.05.21 | Ramzan - Holiday

14 Sat | 30.01.21 58 Tue | 23.03.21 -- Fri 14.05.21

- Sun | 31.01.21 | Holiday 59 Wed | 24.03.21 -- Sat 15.05.21

15 Mon | 01.02.21 | GuestLecture I - ECE 60 | Thu | 25.03.21 == Sun | 16.05.21 | Holiday

16 Tue | 02.02.21 | GuestLecturel-AUTO 61 Fri | 26.03.21 £ Mon | 17.05.21

17 Wed | 03.02.21 | Workshop EEE 62 Sat | 27.03.21 | Guest Lecture II - CIVIL - Tue | 18.05.21

18 Thu | 04.02.21 | Workshop CSE - Sun | 28.03.21 | Holiday = Wed | 19.05.21

19 Fri 05.02.21 63 Mon | 29.03.21 | Guest Lecture II - MECH = Thu | 20.05.21

20 Sat | 06.02.21 64 Tue | 30.03.21 s Fri 21.05:21

- Sun | 07.02.21 | Holiday 65 Wed | 31.03.21 , = Sat | 22.05.21

21 Mon | 08.02.21 | Seminar CIVIL 66 Thu | 01.04.21 | Completion of Unit-IV == Sun | 23.05.21 | Holiday

CWD-Cumulative Working Days

Note: 1. the week day order time Table will be followed 2. Syllabus for the Test: Syllabus completed as on the comme

rincipal

nt of the Test date.
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